
Transportation Special Revenue Fund
VARIANCE
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TRANSPORTATION SURTAX

COUNTY TOLL BRIDGE REVENUE

INTEREST INCOME

Total Revenues

S206,s93

s498,820

s36s,000

s1,000

5L46,443

s460,2ss

s36s,000

ss00

522s,gLL

Ssoo,ooo

s36s,000

s1,000

s19,318

s1,180

so

(60,1s0)

(38,s6s)

7O.9o/o

923%

LOO.0%

s0.o%

9.4%

0.20/o

0.o%

O.Oo/o

s

s

s

s (soo)

5r,o7r,4L3 5972,L98 51,091,911 s20,498 L.9% 5 $,O7L,4ßl 9O.7o/o

TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS

TRANSIT PROJECTS

DEBT SERVICE - CRANDON BLVD, PHASE II

DEBT SERVICE - CRANDON BLVD, PHASE III
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Excess (Revenues)/Expenditures

Fund Balances

Tra nsportat¡on

Transit
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Budget 2015


